
Eastbourne, GBR     21 - 27 June 2015

$731,000 - WTA Premier

Grass

SINGLES QUALIFYING

1 GAVRILOVA, Daria RUS
D. GAVRILOVA [1]

2 ROBSON, Laura GBR 60 61
M. ERAKOVIC

3 ERAKOVIC, Marina NZL 76(4) 26 64
M. ERAKOVIC

4 TSURENKO, Lesia UKR 62 63

5 NICULESCU, Monica ROU
M. NICULESCU [2]

6 BABOS, Timea HUN 75 75

C. MCHALE [15]
7 WICKMAYER, Yanina BEL 16 75 60

C. MCHALE [15]
8 MCHALE, Christina USA 64 62

9 JOVANOVSKI, Bojana SRB
A. TOMLJANOVIC

10 TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla CRO 76(7) 61

I. FALCONI [16]
11 FLIPKENS, Kirsten BEL 76(5) 63

I. FALCONI [16]
12 FALCONI, Irina USA 36 63 63

13 LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana CRO
P. HERCOG

14 HERCOG, Polona SLO 67(3) 75 75
P. HERCOG

15 KRUNIC, Aleksandra SRB 62 60
A. KRUNIC

16 SMITKOVA, Tereza CZE 64 76(4)

17 GIBBS, Nicole USA
K. KOUKALOVA

18 KOUKALOVA, Klara CZE 75 63

L. DAVIS [12]
19 VESNINA, Elena RUS 63 16 75

L. DAVIS [12]
20 DAVIS, Lauren USA 67(4) 61 63

21 GOERGES, Julia GER
T. MARIA

22 MARIA, Tatjana GER 76(5) 67(1) 62

J. GAJDOSOVA [9]
23 DEIGMAN, Laura GBR 64 61

J. GAJDOSOVA [9]
24 GAJDOSOVA, Jarmila AUS 62 75

25 NARA, Kurumi JPN
K. NARA [7]

26 ARRUABARRENA, Lara ESP 76(10) 62

A. DULGHERU [10]
27 CAVADAY, Naomi GBR 75 62

A. DULGHERU [10]
28 DULGHERU, Alexandra ROU 62 61

29 RYBARIKOVA, Magdalena SVK
M. RYBARIKOVA [8]

30 PUIG, Monica PUR 62 62

M. RYBARIKOVA [8]
31 WEBLEY-SMITH, Emily GBR 62 63

S. ZHENG [13]
32 ZHENG, Saisai CHN 61 64

Rank Pts.

1 41 Qualifier 25

2 49 Finalist $1,245 13

3 52 1st  Round $750 1

4 54

5 56

6 57

7 58

8 59

9 60

10 61

11 62

12 63

13 65

14 68

15 69

16 73
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Seeded Players Prize Money Alternates

GAVRILOVA, Daria N. Gibbs [Alt] - L. Hradecka

NICULESCU, Monica

JOVANOVSKI, Bojana

LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana

SMITKOVA, Tereza Last Direct Acceptance

HRADECKA, Lucie

GOERGES, Julia

ZHENG, Saisai

NARA, Kurumi

RYBARIKOVA, Magdalena

Aleksandra Krunic - 87

Elena Vesnina

Pam Whytcross/Kerrilyn Cramer

DAVIS, Lauren

Retirements / WithdrawalsGAJDOSOVA, Jarmila

DULGHERU, Alexandra
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MCHALE, Christina

Players Representative(s)

WTA Supervisor(s)

FALCONI, Irina

TSURENKO, Lesia


